Test Contactors
129
IC275 Series
Characteristics
Insulation Resistance: 1,000M½minimum at 700 VDC
Withstanding Voltage: 700 VAC for 1 Minute
Contact Resistance: 2m½ or less at 10mA/20mV (Initial)
Operating Temperature: -40ûC ~ +125ûC

m
all O
utline
P
ackages
S
peciality Test
P
roducts
PPaartt NNummbber NNoo.. ooff LLeaadds PPi ttcchh GGridd BBooddyy Sizze
IC275-01612 16 0.70mm 5 X 5 3.8mm X 4.1mm
IC275-02011 20 0.66mm 6 X 6 4.6mm X 5.75mm
IC275-02527 25 0.625mm 5 X 5 4.069mm X 4.628mm
IC275-02829 28 1.00mm 4 X 17 9.22mm X 17.36mm
IC275-03216 32 1.00mm 5 X 11 7.0mm X 13.0mm
IC275-04009-1 40 0.90mm 2 X 20 11.76mm X 18.2mm
IC275-04833 48 0.75mm 6 X 8 6.0mm X 8.0mm
IC275-06415 64 1.00mm 7 X 13 9.0mm x 15.0mm
IC275-07819 78 1.00mm 7 X 13 8.01mm X 15.56mm
IC275-08025 80 0.80mm 12 X 12 9.8mm X 9.8mm
IC275-10014 100 0.80mm 13 X 13 12.0mm X 12.0mm
IC275-11706 117 1.00mm 11 X 11 11.0mm X 11.0mm
IC275-12013 120 0.80mm 12 X 12 11.0mm X 11.0mm
IC275-15218 152 1.00mm 9 X 19 15.28mm X 24.18mm
IC275-16010 160 0.80mm 14 X 14 12.0mm X 12.0mm
IC275-16505 165 1.00mm 13 X 13 13.0mm X 13.0mm
IC275-20943 209 0.65mm 17 X 17 13.0mm X 12.5mm
IC275-240041 240 0.80mm 16 X 16 15.0mm X 15.0mm
IC275-28807 288 1.00mm 24 X 24 26.0mm X 26.0mm
IC275-30831 308 1.00mm 21 X 21 23.0mm X 23.0mm
IC275-32335 323 0.65mm 24 X 24 17.0mm X 17.0mm
IC275-38828 388 1.27mm 26 X 26 35.0mm X 35.0mm
IC275-45003 450 1.0mm 24 X 24 25.4mm X 25.4mm
IC275-59902 599 1.27mm 35 X 35 47.5mm X 47.5mm